Concurs :

Distanta
Cod columbofil

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING

00003 006643

31.05.25 14:09:08

Loc lansare

Data lansarii :

Columbofil

Longitudine

GPS

31.05.25 14:09:08 +000
31.05.25 14:09:08 GPS+03h

Sincronizare

Por. imbarcati: 037
R
Nr Serie inel

e m e -
001 RO 23 645636
002 RO 24 438322
003 RO 21 207022
004 DE 239 22 2229
005 RC 24 438317
006 RO 24 438347
007 RO 24 327201
008 RO 24 438331
009 RO 24 327232
010 RO 24 438308
C1l1 RO 24 438340
012 RO 24 438344
013 RO 24 327209
014 RO 24 327241
015 RO 23 645296
016 RO 24 438329
017 RO 24 327248
018 RO 24 327216
c1ieo RO 24 327207
020 RO 24 327218
021 RO 23 7527
022 RO 21 207955
023 RO 20 403374
024 RO 23 645635
025 RO 24 438315
026 RO 24 327242
027 RO 24 4383236
028 RO 24 438339
029 RO 24 327726
030 RO 24 438242
031 RO 24 438316
032 RO 24 327236
033 RO 24 438226
034 RO 24 327208

Nr.inel
Senzor

DB14166F
DASB65DB
DA285986
DASB63FE
DB14166D
DA5B648D
DA285841
DA460821
DA28565E
DAGF8B45
DA2857E6
DA5B5615
DB141644
DB1415FC
DB14151E
DR14155R2
DA28E5822

DB1416SF

DA3F9211

DA285830
DA285644

A6F8A2A
D2ODD882
DB141527
DAEF4FT5

DBR141598|31.

DASCOAFA 31 .¢
31,
DB1415CD!31,
131.
31.
31.
31.
31,
31.
D23509FN 131,
DAZ859FC 3L,
DA285810 i3,
DA6TRA24 31,
DA285952:31.

DB14163A;31.

OO MO DO
Ul Ut Ut Ul 1 01Utk

Imbarcare
Data

Ora

14:09:33
14:09:53
14:10:10
14:10:42
14:10:55
14:11:12
14:11:23
14:11:32
14:11:43
14:11:51
14:12:02
14:12:11
14:12:22
14:12:30
14:12:37
14:12:46
14:12:53
14:13:01
14:13:13
14:13:22
14:13:30
14:13:38
14:13:47
14:13:59
14:14:07
14:14:15
14:14:26
314:14:39
14:14:48
14:14:56
14:15:06
14:15:15
14:15:26
14:15:35
14:15:46
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. Mihalache Titel
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| BENZING - FISA PORUMBEI

Concurg

Distanta :
Cod columbofil:
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING
gincronizare

IMBARCATTL

00003 006643

31.05.25 14:09:08
31.05.25 14:09:08 =
31.05.25 14:09:08

Por. imbarcati: 037

e m e m s S S ST ST T T ik Sadiai

Nr gerie inel Culo|Nr.i
are |Senz

e m e mmmm ST T T T T T R ik Sl

036| RO 24 105268 M

037 RO 24 438335 F
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Semnaturi ﬁ/(:

Cod concurs

versiune SW
Antena Club

Crescalfor
M (A

RO-04.24
BENZING 48901183 SW

din

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Ccolumbofil
Longitudine

GPS
000G
GPS+03h

Data Ora

!
_____ s

Comisia control

039956
-4.7 HW-3.1

Serie ceas
Autorizare

31.05.25 14:16:27 l

Mihalache Titel

DASB634F|37.05 14:15:56|005
DAZ85755(31.05 14:16:11]032

£
feut
e

/é,,

Imbarcare/Desigilare

250277
80006643



